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28th August, 2023 

 

To 

BSE Limited,  

25th Floor,  

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,  

Dalal Street,  

Mumbai: 400 001 

 

National Stock Exchange,  

Exchange Plaza,  

5th Floor, Plot No. C/1, G Block,  

Bandra-Kurla Complex,  

Bandra(E),  

Mumbai: 400051 

 

Dear Sir, 

 

Sub: Disclosure under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) 

Regulations, 2015  

 

We submit herewith following disclosure under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and 

Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 regarding Stop Transfer: 

 

Folio No Name of 

Shareholder 

Certificate 

No. 

Distinctive No No of 

Shares 

Reason 

   From To   

010773 NITIN M PAREKH 83002 

57443 

6891049 

4952373 

6891123 

4952422 

75 

50 

Lost By Holder 

Lost By Holder 

 

 

 
For Johnson Controls-Hitachi Air Conditioning India Limited  

 

 
 
 

 

Parag Dave 
Company Secretary  

eCSIN: EA012626A000079275 
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