

## 28th August, 2023

## To

BSE Limited,	National Stock Exchange,		
25th Floor,	Exchange Plaza,		
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,	5th Floor, Plot No. C/1, G Block,		
Dalal Street,	Bandra-Kurla Complex,		
Mumbai: 400 001	Bandra(E),		
	Mumbai: 400051		

Dear Sir,

Sub: Disclosure under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

We submit herewith following disclosure under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 regarding Stop Transfer:

Folio No	Name of	Certificate	Distinctive No		No of	Reason
	Shareholder	No.			Shares	
			From	То		
010773	NITIN M PAREKH	83002	6891049	6891123	75	Lost By Holder
		57443	4952373	4952422	50	Lost By Holder

## For Johnson Controls-Hitachi Air Conditioning India Limited

Parag Dave Company Secretary

eCSIN: EA012626A000079275

Dial-a-Care: +91-797141-4848 / +91-756788-4848